Waterbury Village Water and Sewer Commissioners

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:36 pm
5:36 pm

5:46 pm

5:50 pm
6:05 pm
6:15

6:25pm

6:30 pm

Monday April 17,2017 3:30 pm

Locations see below
The board will convene at 3:30 pm-at the junction of Perry Hill Road and
Tyler Ridge Road for a site visit of the Waterbury Commons under the
direction of the Public Works Director

The Board will meet back at the Steele Community Room at 28 North Main
Street and open the meeting.

Consider any modifications to the Agenda.

Public |

Discussion of Waterbury Commons Sewer and recommendations
Draft of proposed Village Charter Amendments

Set next meeting date for joint meeting with Trustees on Charter
Amendments. ‘

Conflict of Interest Policy discussion
Compensation for Water-Sewer Employees
Manager’s Monthly Report

Minutes

Adjourn



