Waterbury Village Water and Sewer Commissioners

Monday April 17, 2017 3:30 pm

Locations see below

3:30 pm	The board will convene at 3:30 pm at the junction of Perry Hill Road and Tyler Ridge Road for a site visit of the Waterbury Commons under the direction of the Public Works Director
4:30 pm	The Board will meet back at the Steele Community Room at 28 North Main Street and open the meeting.
4:30 pm	Consider any modifications to the Agenda.
4:31 pm	Public
4:36 pm	Discussion of Waterbury Commons Sewer and recommendations
5:36 pm	Draft of proposed Village Charter Amendments
5:46 pm	Set next meeting date for joint meeting with Trustees on Charter Amendments.
5:50 pm	Conflict of Interest Policy discussion
6:05 pm	Compensation for Water-Sewer Employees
6:15	Manager's Monthly Report
6:25pm	Minutes
6:30 pm	Adjourn